Amtscup 2022
Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.01.2022 - 10.10.2022

Amtscup 3. Runde - Alle Sportgerate

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Zingg Stephan
Schénenberger Roman
Gaumann Willi
Badertscher Rolf
Moser Bettina
Tanner Sabrina
Stucki Max

Beer René
Badertscher Alfred
Langenegger Pavelino
Lempen Dominik
Thomann Peter
Lang Peter
Siegenthaler Samuel
Schneider Thomas
Stieger Werner
Finger Stefan
Sommer André
Nydegger Sascha Michael
Végeli Michael

Graf Rudolf
Frauchiger Theo
Zeiter Arnaldo

von Kanel René
Kiinzi Arthur

Kohler René

Koch Frank

Linder Patrick
Brenzikofer Adrian
Schmid Lars

Josi Rico

Graf Robert
Lehmann Thomas
Wiithrich Jiirg
Kestenholz Martin
Lehmann Manuel
Burkhalter Michel
Daniel Jessica
Gerber Dominic
Gaumann Paul
Siegenthaler Christian
Kunz Andreas
Strahm Beat
Géaumann Heinz
Thoni Daniel Marco
Gerber Adrian
Schiipbach Roman
Schiitz Dominik Joel
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1970 S
1994 E
1959V
1982 E
1994 E
1994 E
1949 SV
1959V
1979 E
1988 E
1997 E
1949 SV
1954V
1970 S
1973 S
1980 E
1983 E
1990 E
1995 E
1996 E
1959V
1960 V
1961V
1964 S
1965 S
1971 S
1973 S
1976 S
1984 E
1988 E
2000 E
1954V
1961V
1969 S
1986 E
1990 E
1997 E
2000 E
2001 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1960 V
1961V
1962 vV
1986 E
1990 E
1991 E
1997 E

Verein

Grosshdchstetten Schiitzen
Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Oberdiessbach SG
Richigen FS

Hautligen FS

Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen
Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
Gysenstein FS

Oberthal MS

Gysenstein FS
Grosshochstetten Schitzen
Bowil MS

Richigen FS

Minsingen, Sportschitzen
Oberthal MS

Gysenstein FS

Gysenstein FS

Bleiken MS

Richigen FS

Rubigen, Sportschiitzen
Tagertschi FS

Bowil MS

Oberdiessbach SG

Linden FS

Linden FS

Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Hautligen FS

Brenzikofen SG

Richigen FS

Brenzikofen SG
Brenzikofen SG
Konolfingen SG
Grosshdchstetten Schiitzen
Trimstein-Eichi, FS
Hautligen FS

Hautligen FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Grosshdchstetten Schitzen
Bowil MS

Hautligen FS

Bleiken MS

Brenzikofen SG

Gysenstein FS
Grosshodchstetten Schitzen

Seite 1 von 4

Spg
Std

Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
90 BK
57 03
90 BK
Std
Std
Std
90 BK
90 BK
Std
90 BK
57 03
Std
Std
90 BK
90 RK
57 03
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
Std
90 BK
Std
Std
KA
KA
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
57 03
KA
Std
90 BK
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
Std

Punkte
148
144
143
143
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Scheidegger Fritz
Hanni Bernhard
Liechti Christian
Niederhauser Beat
Rothen Patrick
Biirki Dario

Kunz Anna

Krebs Werner
Scheidegger Paul
Stadler Peter
Schenk Peter

Jakob Heinz
Thierstein Robert
Kiinzi Beat

Stucki Harald
Siegenthaler Nadine
Thierstein Daniel
Jungi Ivan
Scheidegger Rita
Bohlen Thomas
Lehmann Thomas
Strasser Tobias
Hochuli Jonas

Kunz Werner

Bigler Andreas
Wegmiiller Walter
Wegmiiller Adrian
Schiittel Stefan
Rieder Noah Albert
Bahler Kurt
Amez-Droz Patrik
Moser Hans

Joss Daniel

Nafzger Christian
Wyssmiiller Andrea
Siegenthaler Patrick
Lehmann Franz
Rettenmund Samuel
Leu Hans

Gerber Rudolf
Michel Walter
Siegenthaler Christoph
Krahenbiihl Christian
Schori Peter

Josi Markus

Moser Manfred
Wyss Werner
Brenzikofer Pia
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1953V
1962 V
1966 S
1967 S
1995 E
1996 E
1944 SV
1955V
1960 V
1961V
1962 vV
1963 S
1968 S
1975 S
1976 S
1978 E
1979 E
1984 E
1985 E
1986 E
1987 E
1992 E
1995 E
1944 SV
1948 SV
1969 S
1983 E
1994 E
2000 E
1951 SV
1968 S
1969 S
1976 S
1983 E
1988 E
2000 E
1945 SV
1948 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1954V
1962 V
1963 S
1964 S
1966 S
1969 S
1972 S
1988 E

Verein

Oberdiessbach SG

Grosshochstetten Schiitzen

Oberthal MS

Bowil MS
Gysenstein FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Hautligen FS
Hautligen FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Bowil MS

Bowil MS

Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen SG
Linden FS
Hautligen FS

Bowil MS

Oberthal MS
Trimstein-Eichi, FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Tagertschi FS
Richigen FS
Rubigen, Sportschitzen
Bleiken MS
Hautligen FS
Richigen FS
Oberdiessbach SG
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Oberthal MS
Trimstein-Eichi, FS
Gysenstein FS
Konolfingen SG
Bowil MS

Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Oberdiessbach SG
Hautligen FS
Linden FS

Richigen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Gysenstein FS
Gysenstein FS
Miinsingen, Sportschitzen
Hautligen FS
Linden FS

Grosshochstetten Schiitzen

Hautligen FS
Bowil MS

Arni FS
Konolfingen SG
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Spg
57 03

Std
90 BK
57 03

Std
90 BK
90 BK

Std
57 03
90 BK
90 RK

Std
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK

KA
90 RK
90 BK

Std

Std
90 BK
90 BK

KA
90 BK
57 03
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK

Std
90 BK
57 03
57 03
90 BK
57 03
57 03
90 BK

Std
90 BK

KA
90 BK

Punkte
137
137
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Schliichter Martin
Moser Mike

Josi Sandra
Wiedmer Hans
Fankhauser Bendicht
Gerber Franziska
Kobel Thomas

Wyss Fabian
Laderach Fritz
Leuenberger Toni
Scharer Hans-Rudolf
Schiipbach Peter
Moser Fritz

Wiithrich Heinz
Wegmiiller Urs
Locher Thomas
Wingeier Raphael Andreas
Brenzikofer Beat
Josi Simon

Miiller Valentin Armand
Beyeler Ernst

von Allmen Heinz
Kobel Hansueli
Frikart Sven

Ryser Martin

Sigrist Stefanie
Alpinice Lara Nina
Thierstein Tabea Tatjana
Gaumann Erwin
Sigrist Stefan
Kurmann Jonas
Berta Yannick

Sutter David
Haldimann Kurt
Wilti Walter
Leuenberger Martin
Miiller Benedict
Rutschi Fabian
Gaumann Jan

Liebi Philipp

Jakob Ulrich
Gaumann Andreas
Sampt David
Schweingruber Verena

Di Pietroantonio Alessandro

Moser Michael Carl
Lehmann Nicole
Huber Hans
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1990 E
1992 E
1994 E
1950 SV
1965 S
1972 S
1978 E
1993 E
1938 SV
1950 SV
1954V
1961V
1964 S
1970 S
1979 E
1983 E
1986 E
1987 E
1992 E
1995 E
1946 SV
1956 V
1957V
1975 S
1976 S
2000 E

Verein

Oberthal MS

Minsingen, Sportschiitzen
Hautligen FS

Minsingen, Sportschitzen
Oberthal MS

Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschiitzen
Bleiken MS

Richigen FS

Arni FS

Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
Bowil MS

Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Furth, Sportschitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Kratzmatt, Schitzen
Oberthal MS

Hautligen FS

Hautligen FS

Konolfingen SG

Furth, Sportschitzen
Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Oberthal MS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Tagertschi FS

2006 U21 Trimstein-Eichi, FS
2002 U21 Konolfingen SG

1953V
1970 S
1988 E
1989 E
1999 E
1945 SV
1954V
1982 E
1990 E
1994 E
1994 E
1997 E
1949 SV
1975 S
1988 E
1958 V
1991 E
1997 E
1972 S
1975 S

Hautligen FS

Tagertschi FS

Konolfingen SG

Furth, Sportschitzen
Grosshdchstetten Schitzen
Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen

Arni FS

Konolfingen SG
Oberdiessbach SG
Hautligen FS

Bleiken MS

Arni FS

Hautligen FS

Furth, Sportschitzen

Furth, Sportschitzen
Richigen FS
Grosshdchstetten Schitzen
Richigen FS

Brenzikofen SG
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Spg
90 BK

90 BK
90 BK
57 03
90 RK
90 BK

Std
90 BK

KA
57 03
90 BK
90 BK
57 03
90 BK
57 03
57 03
90 BK

Std
90 BK
90 BK

KA

KA
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 BK

Std
90 BK
90 BK
90 RK
57 03
90 BK
90 BK

Std
90 BK

KA
90 RK
90 BK
90 RK
90 BK
90 BK

Std
57 03

Punkte
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
125
125
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Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Teilnehmer

Ryser Paul

Miiller Bernhard
Neuenschwander Bruno
Miiller Peter

Fawer Rudolf

Josi Hanspeter

Brand Markus

Hofer David
Neuenschwander Ueli
Jutzi Peter

Thierstein Ulrich
Neuenschwander Ernst
Schweizer Silvan
Scharer Anita

Hofer Fabienne

Biirki Werner
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1983 E
1964 S
1995 E
1957V
1954V
1965 S
1978 E
1993 E
1936 SV
1947 SV
1964 S
1966 S
1996 E
1958 V
2000 E
1958 V

Verein

Arni FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Hautligen FS
Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
Grosshochstetten Schitzen
Hautligen FS
Trimstein-Eichi, FS
Konolfingen SG

Gysenstein FS

Furth, Sportschitzen
Konolfingen SG

Tagertschi FS
Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
Grosshochstetten Schitzen
Oberthal MS

Minsingen, Sportschitzen
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Spg
90 RK

90 BK
90 BK
90 BK

Std
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
57 03
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK
90 BK

Punkte
125
124
124
123
122
122
122
121
120
119
119
118
117
116
116
112
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